TATA MOTORS ¥ TATA

Connecting Aspirations

TATA LP 407 BUS

RELIABILITY. DURABILITY. AESTHETICS.
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Reliable TATA 497 Bigger and Best-in-Class Anti-roll Bar at Front & Twin Tyre in Rear 280 mm dia.
Turbo Engine Rugged Gearbox Fuel Efficiency Rear for Better Stability for Higher Safety Clutch
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SPECIFICATIONS

PEED OF 101 KMPH

MODEL

ENGINE MODEL

TYPE

CYLINDERS/
DISPLACEMENT

MAX. POWER

MAX. TORQUE

CLUTCH

STEERING SYSTEM

GEARBOX

BRAKES

SUSPENSION

ANTI-ROLLBAR

SHOCKABSORBER
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TATA LP 407 HIGHWAY MINI

TATA 497 SPTURBO

Water-cooled direct injection,
diesel engine

4-cylinder/ 2956 cc

75 Ps @ 2800 rpm

225 Nm @ 1500-1800 rpm

Single plate dry friction 280 mm Dia

Power steering

GBS-380, 5-speed synchromesh

Vacuum-assisted dual
circuit hydraulic brakes

Semi-elliptical leaf spring
at both front & rear

Front & rear

Hydraulic double
acting both front & rear

WHEELBASE

CHASSIS WIDTH

CHASSIS LENGTH

MIN. TURNING
RADIUS

FUELTANK
CAPACITY

GVW

MAX. SPEED

GRADEABILITY

BRTAAPPROVED
SEATING CAPACITY

ALTERNATOR

BATTERY

TYRES

2700 mm

2140 mm

5375 mm

62m

60L

5600 kg

101 Kmph

24.2%

20+D

12V - 65Amp

12V-70Ah

700x1612PR




