



• APPEALING FRONT & REAR FACE • STYLIZED HEAD LAMPS & TAIL LAMPS • RUGGED G-380 GEARBOX • DURABLE 7.00-16 TYRES • MAX. SPEED OF 101 KMPH

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	TATA LP 407 HIGHWAY MINI	WHEELBASE	3100 mm
ENGINE MODEL	TATA 497 SP TURBO	CHASSIS WIDTH	2140 mm
ТҮРЕ	Water-cooled direct injection, diesel engine	CHASSIS LENGTH	5375 mm
CYLINDERS / DISPLACEMENT	4-cylinder/ 2956 cc	MIN.TURNING RADIUS	6.2 m
MAX. POWER	75 Ps @ 2800 rpm	FUELTANK CAPACITY	60 L
MAX. TORQUE	225 Nm @ 1500-1800 rpm	GVW	5600 kg
СLUТСН	Single plate dry friction 280 mm Dia	MAX. SPEED	101 Kmph
STEERING SYSTEM	Power steering	GRADEABILITY	24.2%
GEARBOX	GBS-380, 5-speed synchromesh	BRTA APPROVED SEATING CAPACITY	20 + D
BRAKES	Vacuum-assisted dual circuit hydraulic brakes	ALTERNATOR	12 V - 65 Amp
SUSPENSION	Semi-elliptical leaf spring at both front & rear	BATTERY	12 V - 70 Ah
ANTI-ROLL BAR	Front & rear	TYRES	7.00 x 16 12 PR
SHOCK ABSORBER	Hydraulic double		

acting both front & rear

